01/04/2021             To Date:  
30/06/2021

 Name of Bank : State Bank Of India       District Name : KHANDWA     

 Bank Scroll No. :  79140       Bank Scroll Date  : 28/05/2021      

 Date and time of Transaction    : 28/05/2021 13:10:14

 Amount :  25000       Amount in words : Twenty Five Thousand Only.
     

 Challan Identification No(CIN)   : SBIN000615904062805202179140

 Bank Reference No(BRN)        : IK0BCUGRA6

 Cyber Receipt No. (CRN)         : MPT040628052021000027

 Treasury Challan number         : 0406341      

Note: Challan search facility is available at www.